### CHAMBAL FERTILISERS AND CHEMICALS LIMITED

Ref. No.: CFCL/ISC/PRE/SE/ 244/2022

February 01, 2022

BSE Limited Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers 25th Floor, Dalal Street Mumbai - 400 001

National Stock Exchange of India Limited Exchange Plaza, C-1, Block G, Bandra Kurla Complex, Bandra (E) <u>Mumbal - 400 051</u>

Dear Sir,

This is to inform you that the Company has received intimation from shareholder(s)/legal heir(s) regarding loss of his/her/their share certificate(s) as per details given below:-

Folio No(s).	Name of Shareholder(s)	Total Holding	Share Certificate Number(s)	Distinctive Number(s)
E0008468	UMESH IRAPPA NINGANUR	500	2024589 _ 2024593	329725151 - 329725650
E0011057	LAKSHMINARSIMHULU NUTETI	1000	2045700 _ 2045709	331836251 - 331837250
E0013474	BHIMRAJ ATMARAM MEHTA	500	2058662 _ 2058666	333132451 - 333132950
E0022960	JALNDAR DATTATRUYA VKIRDE	1000	161677 _ 161686	44071907 - 44072906
E0076036	SUNIL KUMAR MAKEN	100	641776	116216541 - 116216640
E0130820	ASHOK KUMAR PATHAK	100	819377	133975751 - 133975850
E0173566	KISHORE NARAYANRAO ASHTIKAR	100	1019787	154016561 - 154016660
E0187859	PAUL V THOMAS	100	1046051	156642961 - 156643060
	RAJAMMA PAUL			
E0371000	LACHHU BAJAJ	100	1588673	293940961 - 293941060
		100	1632137	298287251 - 298287350
E0378127	MANISH CHOPRA	100	1593395	294413161 - 294413260

The Company has advised the shareholder(s) for submission of requisite documents for the issuance of duplicate share certificate(s) in lieu of the lost share certificate(s).

You are requested to notify your members about the loss of aforesaid share certificate (s) and advise them not to deal in any way with the lost share certificate(s) as mentioned above.

Thanking you,

Yours truly, for Chambal Fertilisers and Chemicals Limited.

Authorised Signatory

Corporate One, First Floor, 5, Commercial Centre, Jasola, New Delhi - 110 025 • Tel.: 91-11-46581300, 41697900 • Fax: 91-11-40638679

# **REQUEST LETTER**

Date: 26.01.2022

From

UMESH IRAPPA NINGANUR s/o IrappaPalbhavi Post, RaibagTq Belgaum Dist- 591235

To,

Investor Serivice Centre Chambal Fertilisers and Chemicals Ltd. Corporate One, First Floor 5, Commercial Centre, Jasola, NEW DELHI – 110025

Sub: "Duplicate share certificate regards"

Dear Sir,

Myself, UMESH IRAPPA NINGANURs/o Irappa,Palbhavi Post, RaibagTq ,Belgaum Dist - 591235

Here I inform you that, I Have My shares in Chambal Fertilisers and Chemicals Ltd, Now I lost my original share certificates.Please provide the details for getting duplicate share certificate.

Folio number: E0008468and Quantity1000 shares

Please kindly do the needful.

Thanks and Regards

es & Rondand

**UMESH IRAPPA NINGANUR** 



Date: 24th Jan, 2022

TO, SB JASH, Investor Service Centre, Chambal Fertilizer and Chemical Limited, Corporate One, First Floor, S Commercial Centre, Jasola, New Delhi- 110025. Phone Nos. 011-46581333, 41697900 From, LAKSHMINARSIMHULU NUTETI, #4-85, MARTHADU, GARLADINNE, ANANTAPUR, ANDHRA PRADESH, PIN: 515731

Mob: 9346791982

Email: lakshminarasimhulu279@gmail.com

Dear Sir/Madam

Subject: Requesting for issue of duplicate share certificates bearing Folio No. E0011057 or Transfer to Demat Account : 1208180087721646

I'm LAKSHMINARSIMHULU NUTETI from Anantapur (Andhra Pradesh), I have purchased 1000 Chambal fertilizers shares in around 1988 with FOLIO No: E0011057.

And I recently realized that I have misplaced my share certificates. So I request you to provide duplicate share certificates or transfer shares bearing Folio No. **E0011057** to my Demat Account : **1208180087721646**.

Kindly do the needful and oblige.

Thanking You Yours Faithfully

の下のというのないの

Lakshminarsimhulu Nuteti



From: - Devendra Bhimraj Mehta

278/B-At, Bajarpeth, Po, Nijampur, Tal, Mangaon, Raigarh, Maharashtra:-402120.

To,

Zuari Finserv Ltd Unit:-Chambal Fertilizers & Chemicals Ltd Corporate One, First Floor, 5, Commercial Centre, Jasola, New Delhi, Delhi, 110025.

### Sub: - Duplicate Cum Transmission Process. (Folio No: - E0013474)

Dear Sir,

This has reference to the captioned subject I Devendra Bhimraj Mehta Informed to you that Late Bhimraj Atmaram Mehta is registered shareholder in above mentioned folio due to death of the shareholder I want to transmit this shares to my name as I am the son and legal heir of the deceased.

The shares of the above folio was misplaced and also I the undersigned would like the transmit these shares in to my name I request to you kindly waive the legal documents such as letter of administration, Succession, will Etc. I have to state that obtaining such a document is very time consuming expensive and cumbersome procedure, Hence, I am requesting to the company to advise me any other simplified procedure such as execution of affidavit, Indemnity Etc. I am requesting you to consider my request and obliged.

Kindly send Duplicate cum Transmission process as early as possible.

Thanking You,

Yours truly,

(Devendra Bhimraj Mehta)



Date - 12th December 2021

To,

Investor service center Zuari Investment Ltd. Zuari House, Plot No. 2, Community Centre, Nandi Vithi Road, Kailash Colony, South Delhi, New Delhi, Delhi 110048

Sub : Requirement of Duplicate/Original copy of share certificate since original copies are misplaced.

Dear Team,

I Jalandar Dattatray Ukirde holder of share certificate of Chambal Fertilizers and Chemicals Ltd. Now I want to convert these physical 1000 qty shares purchased in year 6-June 1992 under demat form. But I have misplaced Original copies of share certificate.

I hereby request you to kindly provide me Duplicate/Original copies of share certificate which can be used to convert physical shares to dematerialised form.

Folio No	Name of Company	Certificate No	QTY
CB 22960	Chambal Fertilisers	161677	100
	& Chemicals Limited	161678	100
		161679	100
		161680	100
		161681	100
		161682	100
		161683	100
		161684	100
		161685	100
		161686	100
		Total	1,000

Below are the details of share certificate.

Request you to provide Duplicate/Original share certificate copy on address as per Aadhar card. I am also attaching all the documents along with my ID proof for your reference. Kindly consider this request on urgent basis.

Yours faithfully,

Jalandar D Ukirde 9967414069

Zuari Finserv Limited New Delhi 3 1 JAN 2022 INW..... Unit-CFCL

## SUNIL KUMAR MAKEN ADVOCATE H. No. 314, Sector-1, Jail land, AMBALA CITY – 134 003 (Haryana) M – 9991037892 / 8901029314 E-mail: sunilkumarmaken@gmail.com

By Regd Post/Speed Post

24.01.2022 Dated.....

То

Investor Service Centre, Chambal Fertilizers & Chem. Ltd. Corporate One, 1st Floor, 5, Commercial Centre, Jasola, New Delhi - 110 025

Sub:

Loss of Share Certificates of Chambal Fertilizers & Chemical Ltd. Folio No. /DP ID & Client ID - E 0076036, No. of Shares – 100 Original allotment in the name of Sunil Kumar Maken

Kind Attn. : <u>Mr. S B Jash</u>

Dear Sir,

Please refer to your email / reply dated Jan. 7, 2022 at 3: 51 PM to my email request on the subject and as desired by you, here is my written request (hard copy) for your kind consideration on the subject.

It is brought to your kind notice that the shares certificates (physical form) as mentioned above have been misplaced and lost by me & despite my best efforts the same are not traceable.

The particulars are as under:

Sunil Kumar Maken S/o Tilak Raj R/o 314, Sector-1, Jail Land, Ambala City-134003

FOLIO NO. /DP ID & CLIENT ID E0076036

No. of Shares100Distinctive No.Not known

Please let me know the procedure to issue the duplicate shares certificates and to convert it in demat form in my demat account.

24.01. 2022

.....Contd. on back page

**Chambal Fertilisers** 

and Chemicals Ltd. 31 JAN 2022

New Delhi

Please advise me the formalities to complete, for issuance of duplicate share certificates in my name.

Thanking you.

Yours faithfully, Quiland 24/01/2022 Sunil Kumar Maken Advotate H.No. 314, Sector-1, Jail Land,

\*\*\*\*

AMBALA CITY -134003 Haryana Mob No. / WhatsApp 9991037892 E mail: sunilkumarmaken@gmail.com

#### 25/01/2022

To Mr. S B Jash Investor Service Centre Chambal Fertilizers and Chemicals Ltd Corporate One, First Floor, 5 Commercial Centre, Jasola New Delhi- 110025

#### Ref: Issuance of duplicate share certificate- folio number : E0130820

Dear Sir,

I Ashok kumar Pathak is holding 100 shares of Chambal fertilizers under the folio number E0130820 and the original share certificate has been misplaced.

We reuest you to please advice us how we can obtain the new share certificate, I have attached my PAN card for your record.

Waiting for your earliest response.

Thanking You

With Best Regards

Amortana

Ashok Kumar Pathak S/o Sh. Harswaroop , H NO 951-I, Sector 9 Urban Estate, Karnal-132001

Chambal Fertilisers and Chemicals Ltd. 0 1 FEB 2022 New Delhi

No. 1 e-mail- Kishorashtikon a gnail . (0 Bate 28.01.2022 Survey of 260KM **HVDC** Line From K. N. Ashtikan \* Profiling, Tower 304- Smil aptt. 51 Hill RU Spotting Cro Kulpeth 24081 w44001 10 Manager \* Stub Setting mol. 942212224 Invester service center Chambel Firtiliser & chamical Ltd New - Delhi ( kind adjustion. m. S.B. Jash) Subjul! : Folio ND E0173566 of the Kishore Duorgoon Ashtikan - 2055 of show certificdo. Dean Sir with orferice to your office mar! d1-27-01.2022 9 have li Svale as under. 9. Kishere Novayan Ashtikar heere 100 shows y chunhal fertilizer and chemical UD . Mp Volio NO is. E 0173566 How ever I lost the original certificate-It is therefore requested to send me procedure/desciements required for having duplicate share certificate. My DAN NO A 1313 PA 5984 **Chambal Fertilisers** and Chemicals Ltd homed - & regarder New Delhi (K.N. Asstitar)

PAUL N. THOMAS 1st Holder, From RAJAMMA PAUL foint Holder -Vellookattel House, P. O. PIRAVOM, PIN- 686664 -Dist. ERNAKULAM, Kerala-State-

To

Sri D.B. JASH, Investor service centre, chambel Fertilisers and chemical + 17, corporate one, 1st. floor, 5 commercial centre JASOLA, New Delhi - 110025.

sir,

subject :- Issuing a duplicate shares certificate of 100 Shares of chambal Fertitisers and chemical LTD. in the name bare certificate of PAULV. THOMAS and RAJAMMA Paul, , attached fore with certificate NO. 1046051 Reg. Folio -NO. E0187859, Distinctive mag. 156642961-156643060. dt. 2nd July 1993. Pohto copy of share certifiate attached. I have already requested for aduplicate certificate issuing through GEOJIT Financial consultant Branch PIRAVOM - 686664, St. ERNAKULAM, Kerala. As the original certificate has lost at messenge. Hence it is requested to do need ful to send the same early , in my above mentioned address yours faithfully Thanking you ser Chambal Fertilisers Paul V. Thomas Paul Prover and Chemicals Ltd. PIRAVOM, 5 31 JAN 2022 Rajamma Paul A.V. Rajamma 24.1.2022 New Delhi

# DR

# DRAFT LETTER FOR REPORTING NEW SHARE CERTIFICATE

TO,

Zuari Investments Ltd. Corporate One, First Floor, 5, Commercial Centre, Jasola New Delhi – 110025 ,Delhi Tel: 011-46581300, 41697900 Fax: 011-40638679 Email: isc@chambal.in

### SUBJECT :- LOSS / MISPLACEMENT OF SHARE CERTIFICATE

DEAR SIR,

#### I HAVE (OLD)200 SHARE CERTIFICATEOF CHAMBAL FERTILISERS AND CHEMICALS LTD.

#### FOLIO NO :-- E0371000.dividend enclosement attach.

Please be informed that I have misplaced my share certificate(s) as per details given below along with details. PLS SEND ME NEW SHARES CERTIFICATE.

ADDRESS:-BARRACK NO 326-B ROOM NO 12 SIRU CHOWK SONAR GALLI ULHASNAGAR,City : THANE State : Maharashtra,Nation : India Pin : 421002. Email : BAJAJUNI@GMAIL.COM

DEPOSITORY	DP ID	DP NAME	ACCOUNT NO	
CDSL 12033200		ANGEL BROKING LIMITED	1203320079031384	
			L Contraction of the second se	
	na ana ang ang ang ang ang ang ang ang a			
an a	el mar de la martin			

You are requested to send me NEW CERTIFICATE OF <u>CHAMBAL FERTILISERS AND CHEMICALS LTD</u>. share certificate(s).

Your early response in this regard will be highly appreciated.

**ULHASNAGAR II** 

**REGARDS**,

Canara Bank

LACHHMAN SHAMLAL BAJAJ.

Zuari Finserv Limited New Delhi			
3 1 JAN 2022			
Unit-CFCL			

SAVING

2485101012944

MANISH CHOPRA MIG -318/180 NEHRU NAGAR REWA REWA 18.01.2022

ТО

M/S CHAMBAL FERTILISERS AND CHEMICALS LTD NEW DELHI

SIR,

I BEG TO STATE THAT I PURCHASED 100 SHARES FOLIO NUMBER OF WHICH IS E0378127 THESHARES ARE MISPLASED I TRIED TO SEARCH BUT COULD NOT GET THEM I THERE FORE REQUEST YOU KINDLY ISSUE THE DUPLICATE SHARES..

THANKING YOU

Capelora-

YOURS FAITHFULLY (MANISH CHOPRA)

Chambal Fertilisers and Chemicals Ltd. 31 JAN 2022 New Delhi